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ID Name Bangla English ICT Chemistry Physics Biology (4th) Higher Math Total Merit
Pos.Roll No.

69 58 81.33 64 17.33 50.67 26.67Shohanul Islam 726001 036726051

81 63 69.33 80 48 61.33 49.33Ridwan Yasin 726002 85451.9926061

77 62 77.33 64 53.33 40 34.67Ashraful Islam 726003 0408.3326071

74 57 82.67 60 54.67 53.33 44Sadikur Rahman 726004 0425.6726081

80 71 65.33 77.33 68 68 73.33Md. Jayed Hossain 726005 40502.9926091

82 50 86.67 86.67 73.33 77.33 90.67Md. Tarek Hasan Siam 726006 11546.6726101

86 57 85.33 69.33 52 60 56Nusrat Fatiha 726007 81465.6626111

83 65 80 58.67 61.33 61.33 41.33Tasfia Sarkar 726008 73450.6626121

83 76 89.33 56 80 62.67 72Zarin Tasnim 726009 2151926131

79 52 72 60 34.67 61.33 53.33Nazia Sohel 726010 120412.3326141

79 54 69.33 56 52 65.33 45.33Hasne Ara Tasnem 726011 117420.9926151

80 52 66.67 48 53.33 66.67 56Most. Arifa Sarkar Asha 726012 109422.6726161

82 72 86.67 60 52 64 80Sadia Afrin Nela 726013 30496.6726171

83 80 85.33 77.33 57.33 88 85.33Mst. Rifatara Khatun 726014 9556.3226181

82 70 69.33 72 52 62.67 41.33Musfika Sarkar Mahi 726015 77449.3326191

77 54 69.33 50.67 42.67 64 56Faria Tasnim Mahi 726016 119413.6726201

80 55 77.33 64 54.67 49.33 74.67Bornil Datta 726017 8345526211

68 61 80 56 36 45.33 73.33Adnan Ahmed Kabbo 726018 118419.6626221

76 45 60 57.33 24 26.67 41.33AfnanHalim Surjo 726019 0330.3326231

71 63 34.67 46.67 28 37.33 25.33ARAF KHAN SOHON 726020 030626241

66 49 44 46.67 42.67 45.33 24Md. Julfikar Jihad 726021 0317.6726251

71 54 50.67 57.33 41.33 28 29.33Syed Safin 726022 0331.6626261

66 40 40 38.67 38.67 36 44H.M. Shah Abid 726023 0303.3426271

85 58 61.33 66.67 66.67 42.67 49.33Md. Mehrab Hosen Khan 726024 111429.6726281

76 49 60 50.67 48 44 45.33S.M. Abrar Asif 726025 16337326291

70 45 32 37.33 24 29.33 18.67Khalidur Rahman Apon 726026 0256.3326301

67 52 38.67 24 29.33 30.67 22.67Md. Saad Ibna Zamal 726027 0264.3426311

58 53 45.33 46.67 22.67 18.67 40Md. Rafiul Islam 726028 0284.3426321

59 63 50.67 42.67 37.33 38.67 22.67S.M. Mahdi Islam 726029 0314.0126331

57 44 32 38.67 30.67 33.33 24Ahnaf Abid 726030 0259.6726341

63 53 25.33 21.33 17.33 21.33 21.33Shafin Ahmed 726031 0222.6526351

76 49 64 32 21.33 26.67 17.33Md. Ehasanul Haque Mugdho 726032 0286.3326361

66 52 52 56 26.67 20 25.33S.M. Arafat Hossain 726033 029826371

64 63 49.33 45.33 28 22.67 49.33Md. Junayed Parvez Jidan 726034 0321.6626381
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72 65 74.67 69.33 42.67 42.67 32Shohag Vowmik 726035 138398.3426391

73 60 62.67 65.33 30.67 36 45.33Aritra Sur Roy 726036 037326401

75 51 56 20 12 20 36Sabiqunnaher Mayesha 726037 027026411

83 65 65.33 34.67 28 48 44Tahsina Khalid 726038 036826421

62 63 61.33 62.67 18.67 36 25.33Sanjida Raka 726039 032926001

72 53 45.33 45.33 16 26.67 25.33Adilah Azad 726040 0283.6626011

67 61 76 77.33 57.33 60 56MD. TOUFIQE ALAHI 726041 103454.6626021

65 62 57.33 53.33 42.67 44 33.33Abdullah Tamim 726042 0357.6626031

57 43 60 38.67 26.67 54.67 57.33Md. Mobin Sheikh 726043 0337.3426041

67 61 76 54.67 42.67 57.33 50.67Abdus Sami 726044 122409.3426049

70 57 65.33 42.67 42.67 49.33 49.33Yasinur Rahman Sajal 726045 0376.3326097

77 57 56 41.33 26.67 42.67 37.33Jayed Ibna Sarif 726046 033826145

75 54 65.33 58.67 40 53.33 54.67Md. Samiul Huda Shrabon 726047 13040126193

80 72 76 85.33 81.33 78.67 84Lazim 726048 8557.3326289

79 69 72 58.67 52 57.33 49.33Mst. Rabeya Aktar 726049 110437.3326337

76 48 58.67 33.33 34.67 48 -Mst. Sadia Islam 726050 0298.6726385

63 53 56 50.67 36 46.67 57.33Radia Jannat 726051 0362.6726002

- - - - - - -Nusaiba Islam Nabila 726052 0026050

86 68 82.67 73.33 70.67 65.33 82.67Fariha Tahsin 726053 18528.6726098

74 66 60 37.33 - 54.67 64Tashin Tabassum 726054 035626146

89 76 86.67 76 53.33 21.33 82.67Bushra Tasnim 726055 3748526194

84 69 65.33 80 54.67 65.33 48Sara Sadia 726056 68466.3326242

83 68 69.33 66.67 74.67 50.67 53.33Afia Mobasshirah 726057 70465.6726290

66 72 56 38.67 48 18.67 49.33Rufaida Tabassum 726058 170348.6726338

87 68 74.67 86.67 64 73.33 50.67Lamia Shamim 726059 35504.3426386

61 55 58.67 46.67 28 42.67 45.33Most. Farzana Yeasmin Fima 726060 0337.3426003

75 50 77.33 54.67 85.33 65.33 33.33Sadia Tasnim 726061 88440.9926099

80 61 70.67 53.33 34.67 52 54.67Mst. Mithila Khatun 726062 114406.3426147

80 43 76 54.67 44 57.33 52Mst. Sayma Sadia Anu 726063 12340726195

79 54 52 57.33 54.67 42.67 46.67Afsana Khatun 726064 0386.3426243

75 16 45.33 29.33 20 17.33 18.67Takia Islam Matra 726065 0221.6626339

70 51 45.33 29.33 28 37.33 18.67Habibullah Habib 726066 0279.6626387

71 64 86.67 65.33 52 53.33 52Md. Zubayer Al Hasan 726067 79444.3326004

72 61 82.67 57.33 37.33 54.67 40Mst. Mehzabin Zannat 726068 12940526052

77 67 77.33 81.33 89.33 78.67 89.33Shaikh Jarir Hujaifa 726069 12559.9926100

61 42 21.33 14.67 14.67 24 29.33Most. Nabila Tabassum 726070 020726148

79 47 65.33 60 34.67 54.67 30.67Most. Raisha Islam 726071 161371.3426196

79 59 41.33 62.67 44 50.67 42.67Mst. Sheela Khatun 726072 156379.3426244

63 55 42.67 26.67 20 45.33 20Most. Monisha Akter Mim 726073 0272.6726292

83 48 69.33 85.33 69.33 66.67 54.67Most. Sazia Islam Choity 726074 62476.3326340
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70 42 41.33 41.33 30.67 40 36Mst. Nusrat Jahan Suchi 726075 0301.3326388

59 57 65.33 33.33 12 28 24Most. Lamia Khatun 726076 0278.6626005

52 47 72 70.67 37.33 - 73.33Most. Sawda Binte Said 726077 0352.3326053

73 53 56 41.33 53.33 53.33 57.33Abdullah Al Mahfuj 726078 142387.3226149

75 62 61.33 28 34.67 49.33 41.33PRITHIBI SARKAR SOHI 726079 0351.6626197

78 63 78.67 77.33 82.67 56 84Sheikh Md. Omar Taz Ardi 726080 31519.6726245

82 66 70.67 77.33 81.33 56 82.67Priyum Halder 726081 2351626293

65 33 54.67 37.33 33.33 36 69.33Md. Mahim Al Mostofa 726082 0328.6626389

55 52 50.67 41.33 17.33 46.67 26.67Khandaker Khalid Hasan 726083 0289.6726006

70 53 74.67 82.67 65.33 70.67 82.67Md. Asif Abdullah 726084 33499.0126054

50 40 53.33 25.33 16 16 17.33Farhan Sadik 726085 0217.9926102

82 46 42.67 40 17.33 53.33 32Md. Sihab Hosen 726086 0313.3326150

79 44 70.67 61.33 40 56 40Md. Shahriar Alam 726087 039126198

- - - - - - -Arnob Ghosh 726088 0026246

- - - - - - -Swarup Kundu 726089 0026294

79 86 78.67 84 80 74.67 64Umme Salma Sunny 726090 13546.3426342

78 36 82.67 70.67 74.67 62.67 92Md. Sanzid Hasan 726091 52496.6826390

61 55 42.67 37.33 20 46.67 25.33Md. Mahin Reza 726092 028826007

61 60 48 49.33 36 38.67 46.67Chowdhury Muhammad Julybib Ibne Habib 726093 0339.6726055

85 66 74.67 50.67 46.67 64 60Raisha Nanjiba 726094 104447.0126103

74 50 69.33 60 54.67 49.33 30.67Mst. Israt Jahan Tisha 726095 038826199

63 50 42.67 42.67 20 29.33 -MST. OPURBO KHATUN 726096 0247.6726247

69 60 80 80 57.33 50.67 61.33Md. Jisan Ahmed 726097 57458.3326295

66 33 50.67 37.33 30.67 41.33 38.67Md. Yeakub Hosen 726098 0297.6726343

82 71 82.67 37.33 42.67 62.67 57.33Rafide Khoda Oper 726099 101435.6726008

67 59 70.67 45.33 18.67 32 26.67Shoaib Hasan Rohan 726100 0319.3426056

81 73 72 52 44 45.33 26.67Mehjabin Binte Mosherof 726101 039426104

79 62 66.67 49.33 42.67 46.67 53.33Avro Jayti Mahato 726102 145399.6726152

87 68 85.33 81.33 64 70.67 76Kuhely Mondal Keya 726103 16532.3326200

84 66 84 96 74.67 45.33 78.67Zarin Tasnim 726104 0528.6726248

82 72 84 96 85.33 90.67 92Chowdhury Nusrat Jahan 726105 260226296

74 54 48 26.67 29.33 33.33 40Mst. Zannati Islam Zoafa 726106 0305.3326344

90 52 81.33 84 72 76 76Sadia Islam Sharika 726107 17531.3326392

80 64 85.33 73.33 52 62.67 84Umme Tasrifa 726108 29501.3326009

82 61 70.67 76 54.67 70.67 68Mst. Jannatul Ferdous 726109 49483.0126057

76 33 70.67 53.33 36 40 36Nusrat Islam 726110 034526105

83 60 76 36 32 64 28Hummyra Anzom Oyeshi 726111 037926153

66 57 54.67 54.67 41.33 32 30.67Mst. Nijum Islam 726112 0336.3426249

86 82 78.67 97.33 81.33 81.33 68Athkia Affia 726113 4574.6626297

70 36 33.33 26.67 28 32 29.33Devlina Das Ruby 726114 0255.3326345
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84 59 56 48 29.33 54.67 65.33Khaira Tun Hesan Jannati 726115 0396.3326393

83 69 94.67 81.33 57.33 73.33 65.33Tasfiah Rumman Khan 726116 27523.9926010

76 65 66.67 50.67 20 49.33 48Mantasa Binta Mahima 726117 0375.6726058

87 71 82.67 94.67 80 74.67 86.67Marjia Mehjabin 726118 3576.6826106

81 66 78.67 73.33 70.67 68 69.33Ruhana Amin Mrittika 726119 3850726154

77 44 64 49.33 45.33 45.33 52Mst. Sabrin Jahan 726120 162376.9926202

81 65 60 57.33 26.67 68 26.67Most. Rudaina Hasan Riha 726121 0384.6726250

84 70 84 92 90.67 86.67 62.67Naima Tabassum Oyshi 726122 5570.0126298

90 81 89.33 96 81.33 92 89.33Radifa Rudmila 726123 1618.9926346

83 75 82.67 92 81.33 81.33 73.33Mst. Fatimatuz Zohra 726124 6568.6626394

84 69 86.67 90.67 76 82.67 57.33Mst. Nusrat Shahrina Momo 726125 14546.3426059

81 71 80 88 82.67 74.67 90.67Nabiha Tahsin Nubah 726126 7568.0126107

87 64 88 78.67 69.33 69.33 84Mayeesha Maliha Putul 726127 20540.3326155

78 47 80 61.33 69.33 68 76Mst. Ziniya Sheikh 726128 61479.6626203

86 77 74.67 82.67 70.67 69.33 68Rezwana Islam Oboni 726129 25528.3426299

74 64 64 70.67 65.33 52 84Mst. Borsha Khatun 726130 5547426347

85 62 82.67 88 70.67 84 74.67Jannatul Mawa Jim 726131 10547.0126395

70 56 72 78.67 41.33 53.33 57.33Sabera Ahmed Mahim 726132 106428.6626012

78 63 77.33 64 38.67 56 50.67Mohosina Rahman 726133 116427.6726060

80 68 85.33 69.33 48 64 73.33Mst. Sunjida Shefa 726134 54487.9926108

81 56 76 56 29.33 38.67 49.33Jannatul Nafia 726135 0386.3326156

81 51 58.67 66.67 18.67 58.67 45.33Mst. Sumiya Nur 726136 0380.0126204

82 60 62.67 56 34.67 54.67 24Faria Farjana 726137 0374.0126252

80 71 52 34.67 16 36 24Jannatul Tazreen 726138 0313.6726300

63 37 30.67 38.67 9.33 22.67 26.67Most. Moriom Khatun 726139 0228.0126348

84 67 78.67 65.33 45.33 52 77.33Adrita Noawreen 726140 74469.6626396

64 52 62.67 40 32 26.67 40Humaira Tabassum Nazia 726141 0317.3426013

86 50 76 62.67 58.67 61.33 70.67Mouno Siddika Nazah 726142 60465.3426109

78 57 42.67 28 24 24 36Most. Moutusi Irin Mou 726143 0289.6726157

79 48 46.67 37.33 10.67 64 42.67Mst. Sharmin Akter Suchi 726144 0328.3426205

75 55 70.67 52 42.67 68 49.33Jannatul Maoya 726145 0412.6726253

73 60 69.33 69.33 45.33 69.33 80Md. Shahariar Rahman Shafin 726146 75466.3226349

77 66 62.67 52 60 52 73.33Afsara Tasnim Sara 726147 8744326397

69 58 73.33 74.67 42.67 46.67 37.33Fatema Tuz Zohura 726148 144401.6726014

83 62 68 45.33 33.33 49.33 40Asrafia Akter 726149 160380.9926062

89 70 89.33 69.33 61.33 61.33 52Mst. Toufika khanom 726150 44492.3226110

77 47 50.67 38.67 25.33 41.33 33.33Hridita Sharmin 726151 0313.3326158

77 61 77.33 64 56 70.67 60Sadia Islam 726152 6946626206

80 59 57.33 81.33 69.33 72 48Moumita Afrin Ava 726153 67466.9926254

78 72 78.67 88 89.33 85.33 80Nusrat Jahan 726154 24571.3326302
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69 51 74.67 65.33 38.67 66.67 66.67Most. Ayesha Siddika 726155 115432.0126350

82 45 78.67 64 37.33 53.33 88Most. Moriom Akhter 726156 96448.3326398

75 78 48 62.67 65.33 33.33 36Takia Nasrin 726157 0398.3326015

78 66 84 57.33 44 44 38.67Most. Tahsin Mosarof 726158 041226063

77 58 64 45.33 44 56 44Diti Sarker 726159 0388.3326159

79 42 69.33 37.33 44 48 49.33Mst. Tania Khatun 726160 172368.9926207

67 49 65.33 29.33 14.67 26.67 44Mst. Naima Sultana Joty 726161 029626255

76 71 61.33 46.67 45.33 48 34.67Most. Mahbuba Mariam 726162 15438326303

81 60 62.67 68 38.67 64 78.67Afia Hasnat Hima 726163 89453.0126399

81 71 74.67 68 72 46.67 46.67Rifa Tasfia 726164 82460.0126016

84 56 86.67 72 64 68 66.67Raisa Taharat Roza 726165 42497.3426064

86 38 69.33 40 33.33 50.67 49.33Tasnim Khan Suha 726166 0366.6626112

79 44 45.33 29.33 44 53.33 50.67Safia Islam Efti 726167 0345.6626160

77 65 76 45.33 36 50.67 46.67Zakia Tasnim 726168 153396.6726208

80 66 77.33 60 65.33 57.33 42.67ANAMIKA YESMIN SHOSHI 726169 86448.6626256

75 63 52 29.33 32 52 22.67Sowaifa Hoque Faiza 726170 032626304

70 62 52 41.33 21.33 33.33 36Umme Habiba 726171 0315.9926352

78 48 54.67 64 29.33 52 42.67Mohosina Mannan 726172 0368.6726400

72 65 74.67 62.67 42.67 53.33 40Semonti Islam 726173 121410.3426017

74 63 68 60 21.33 65.33 41.33Momtahena Nabila 726174 0392.9926065

68 37 50.67 61.33 32 22.67 38.67Mst. Suraiya Jahan Nuri 726175 0310.3426113

77 51 64 46.67 16 48 24Jeba Raisha Bushra 726176 0326.6726209

77 64 76 66.67 61.33 62.67 60Nure Mahjabin Richi 726177 66467.6726257

79 69 65.33 42.67 48 53.33 26.67Mst. Nadia Khatun 726178 14838426305

62 70 56 50.67 32 36 49.33Mst. Erin Jaman 726179 035626353

77 75 68 45.33 30.67 38.67 37.33Jannatul Maua Tama 726180 037226018

80 60 89.33 68 60 50.67 65.33Khadija Binte Nazmul Maisha 726181 50473.3326066

78 78 76 85.33 58.67 57.33 65.33Fatema Khatun Meem 726182 51498.6626114

81 57 77.33 62.67 62.67 60 52Koli Saha 726183 72452.6726162

81 60 50.67 33.33 28 38.67 14.67Farha Tasnim Aziz 726184 0306.3426210

66 63 44 30.67 18.67 - 22.67Maryeam 726185 0245.0126258

68 64 72 65.33 48 46.67 54.67Mst. Nupur Khatun 726186 125418.6726306

61 19 32 22.67 24 16 29.33Ahona Alam Esha 726187 020426354

84 46 49.33 34.67 41.33 29.33 46.67Nagira Talukder 726188 0331.3326402

76 64 80 74.67 42.67 40 69.33Janantul Khatun Nishat 726189 90446.6726019

79 47 77.33 54.67 32 44 50.67Most. Sumaiya Khatun 726190 0384.6726067

83 57 40 - - 14.67 16Md. Mashfiq Al Salehin 726191 0210.6726115

81 57 76 65.33 50.67 74.67 66.67Mst. Nusrat Jahan Nishat 726192 58471.3426163

70 56 49.33 64 48 36 37.33Nafisa Rashid 726193 0360.6626259

75 43 52 40 26.67 46.67 42.67Mst. Jannatul Maria 726194 0326.0126307
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75 53 60 53.33 65.33 48 64Md. Sourav Hasan Abir 726195 112418.6626355

64 33 29.33 14.67 24 28 18.67AYESHA BINTE ANOWAR MIM 726196 0211.6726403

63 60 64 46.67 36 42.67 44Mst. Sumaiya Afrin 726197 169356.3426020

66 49 60 41.33 16 41.33 48SALAMOON  BUSRA 726198 0321.6626068

75 45 58.67 44 33.33 42.67 42.67Most. Kanij Fatema Rukaia 726199 0341.3426116

83 49 58.67 48 28 1.33 33.33Md. Tahsin Islam 726200 0301.3326164

80 62 73.33 61.33 28 60 48Nusrat Jahan Dighi 726201 0412.6626212

74 65 74.67 68 54.67 53.33 36Suchok Saha 726202 107425.6726260

86 63 80 70.67 65.33 72 72Most. Orni Khatun 726203 2850926308

69 50 46.67 45.33 38.67 16 50.67Rezuwan Ahmed 726204 0316.3426356

77 52 61.33 40 45.33 26.67 61.33Tanvir Mahotab 726205 152363.6626404

67 47 66.67 41.33 30.67 57.33 61.33Ayesha Siddika Humyra 726206 0371.3326069

83 64 84 62.67 60 52 73.33Mahbuba Shafia Zohra Parvin 726207 4647926117

77 41 49.33 22.67 32 44 40Md. Rifat Sheakh 726208 030626165

79 62 78.67 65.33 - 54.67 57.33Ayesha Afroj 726209 039726213

74 63 74.67 61.33 53.33 66.67 77.33Nabila 726210 65470.3326309

78 43 62.67 66.67 30.67 49.33 45.33Mst. Zinat Afrin Sadia 726211 0375.6726357

70 43 42.67 46.67 26.67 29.33 21.33MST. ANIMA KHATUN 726212 0279.6726405

64 54 66.67 57.33 22.67 49.33 57.33Muftasin Khan Adil Haran 726213 0371.3326022

70 51 74.67 50.67 17.33 52 42.67TAMANNA KHATUN 726214 0358.3426070

70 33 50.67 29.33 26.67 28 22.67Afia Afrin Ema 726215 0260.3426118

79 43 57.33 41.33 41.33 52 46.67Most. Rupa Khatun 726216 166360.6626166

70 37 52 17.33 14.67 57.33 34.67Sadia Khatune 726217 028326214

71 50 48 57.33 34.67 57.33 46.67Sumaiya Khatun Borna 726218 036526262

77 41 61.33 34.67 40 49.33 49.33RUKAIYA KHATUN RASNA 726219 0352.6626310

69 28 46.67 29.33 26.67 57.33 21.33Rubaiya Shahid Soya 726220 0278.3326358

78 63 68 64 34.67 45.33 52Mst. Nushrat Jahan Nisha 726221 14340526406

71 56 45.33 53.33 33.33 50.67 40Zubayer Bin Azad 726222 167349.6626023

86 40 82.67 74.67 62.67 58.67 65.33Mst. Modina Al Monowara Khatun 726223 59470.0126119

74 41 49.33 40 46.67 36 44S.M Tanvir Ahmed 726224 17333126167

56 32 22.67 20 14.67 18.67 17.33Mantasha Piyu 726225 0181.3426215

74 67 73.33 62.67 56 60 44Mst. Sharmin Khatun Moon 726226 10043726263

59 36 38.67 32 30.67 24 26.67Nabiya Islam Era 726227 0247.0126359

52 35 46.67 28 20 10.67 28Md. Ismail Hossain Pranto 726228 0220.3426407

68 64 66.67 66.67 34.67 61.33 58.67Saima Rokoni 726229 124420.0126024

69 72 76 44 25.33 41.33 42.67Lubna Ferdoushe 726230 0370.3326072

82 54 68 62.67 73.33 56 66.67Al Jinedin Jidan 726231 71462.6726120

78 49 64 33.33 24 45.33 24Mst. Mahi Sarker 726232 0317.6626168

66 42 38.67 10.67 13.33 26.67 18.67Abrar Fahim 726233 0216.0126216

75 57 57.33 50.67 26.67 49.33 26.67Mst. Jannatul maoa 726234 0342.6726264
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56 44 44 29.33 38.67 22.67 26.67Md. Polash Hasan Pranto 726235 0261.3426312

64 17 33.33 18.67 24 26.67 26.67Mst. Nadia Khatun 726236 0210.3426360

82 59 73.33 56 36 38.67 48Mst. Lamia Khatun 726237 039326408

53 - 46.67 26.67 - - 16Mst. Sumaiya Aktar Usha 726238 0142.3426025

79 62 80 72 28 53.33 53.33Khadiza Meherun 726239 0427.6626073

66 63 48 17.33 14.67 22.67 20Nafi Khan Chowdhury 726240 0251.6726169

50 39 29.33 14.67 12 18.67 28Md. Sheikh Sadi 726241 0191.6726217

73 69 38.67 45.33 42.67 41.33 18.67Md. Rakibul Islam 726242 0328.6726265

74 48 52 34.67 45.33 30.67 41.33Tasrif Ahsan 726243 032626313

82 49 74.67 53.33 37.33 37.33 57.33Most. Tasmia Rakhi 726244 0390.9926409

65 56 62.67 56 40 44 52Most. Masfia Hossain 726245 150375.6726026`

- - - - - - -Md. Abdullah Al Jubair 726246 0026074

78 42 61.33 57.33 42.67 41.33 37.33Arpon Ghosh 726247 0359.9926122

83 58 88 64 72 60 64Atia Islam 726248 4548926170

83 53 76 74.67 46.67 49.33 61.33Umme Habiba 726249 9744426218

76 49 61.33 56 52 45.33 41.33Md. Mustafa Masud Labib 726250 155380.9926266

81 59 61.33 38.67 18.67 13.33 25.33Mst. Shahanaj Parvin Jim 726251 0297.3326314

69 62 60 30.67 30.67 29.33 33.33Md. Zihadul Islam 726252 031526362

68 33 38.67 44 33.33 21.33 48Mst. Musfika Monsur Medha Moni 726253 0286.3326410

59 61 61.33 69.33 42.67 40 37.33Md. Mahmudur Rahman 726254 0370.6626027

71 39 54.67 57.33 21.33 41.33 33.33Mst. Afroja Khatun 726255 0317.9926075

69 49 57.33 33.33 - 16 14.67Mubassir Bin Jakir 726256 0239.3326123

73 48 57.33 29.33 - 38.67 48Mst. Rubaiya Khatun 726257 0294.3326219

74 58 36 64 42.67 54.67 28FUAD AL HASAN 726258 0357.3426267

77 65 68 48 52 52 28Mst. Nusrat Jahan Naj 726259 14039026315

72 33 46.67 29.33 14.67 18.67 30.67Partho Das 726260 0245.0126363

65 54 81.33 64 37.33 61.33 42.67Mst. Talbia Akter Lamyia 726261 128405.6626028

- - - - - - -Md. Sabbir Hossain Rose 726262 0026076

79 35 53.33 12 21.33 41.33 25.33Asmita Das 726263 0267.3226124

67 62 70.67 45.33 37.33 45.33 38.67Md. Sadman Sakib Rifat 726264 165366.3326172

80 55 56 56 21.33 48 48Nourin Parvin 726265 0364.3326220

57 50 28 52 36 53.33 20Mehedi Hasan 726266 0296.3326268

65 49 49.33 40 49.33 45.33 40Mst. Rafia Yeasmin 726267 0337.9926316

75 42 38.67 53.33 42.67 25.33 53.33Masrur Ahmed 726268 171330.3326364

81 54 49.33 45.33 29.33 42.67 40Tasnia Yasmin Jarin 726269 0341.6626412

65 46 74.67 68 54.67 17.33 62.67Abdulla Al Fahad 726270 135388.3426029

76 38 60 50.67 21.33 68 34.67Aononna Nuzhad 726271 0348.6726077

63 42 32 10.67 6.67 10.67 17.33Md. Mehrab Hasan 726272 0182.3426125

75 44 54.67 26.67 20 36 41.33Jakiya Khatun 726273 0297.6726173

79 59 68 68 45.33 37.33 62.67A.T.M Sourav 726274 0419.3326269
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64 42 36 21.33 36 36 26.67Mst. Masuda Khatun 726275 026226317

79 57 58.67 57.33 34.67 44 34.67Jubayer Ibna Hassan Papon 726276 0365.3426365

79 71 49.33 34.67 22.67 45.33 26.67Bushra Siddika 726277 0328.6726413

52 54 - 18.67 21.33 16 36Md. Mahmudul Hasan 726278 019826030

74 60 65.33 80 50.67 68 80Md. Yamin Hasan Priyom 726279 8047826078

55 25 36 17.33 10.67 12 10.67Md.Tariqul Islam Likhon 726280 0166.6726126

71 42 73.33 40 24 32 33.33Md. Mirajul Islam 726281 0315.6626174

74 51 52 64 20 33.33 57.33Md. Abdullah Zihad 726282 0351.6626222

58 57 17.33 24 17.33 10.67 18.67Sumaiya Khatun 726283 020326270

76 43 49.33 54.67 32 28 44Md. Mahmudullah Sheikh 726284 032726318

80 34 48 57.33 61.33 46.67 52Md. Shahriar Hosen Zihad 726285 157379.3326366

63 47 46.67 29.33 38.67 38.67 33.33Md. Shoyib Ahmed Khan 726286 0296.6726414

67 47 77.33 45.33 9.33 18.67 16Md. Adnan Shakib Khan 726287 0280.6626079

66 24 26.67 50.67 54.67 38.67 29.33Mahmud Hasan Sabbir 726288 0290.0126127

71 37 61.33 57.33 46.67 33.33 41.33Md. Abrar Bin Mazid Miya 726289 0347.9926175

79 64 61.33 60 41.33 36 53.33Shoron Kumar Sarker 726290 133394.9926223

64 56 28 25.33 21.33 24 44Md. Shafiul Kabir Shovon 726291 0262.6626319

74 40 56 57.33 32 52 66.67Adiba Islam Mim 726292 037826367

71 40 38.67 - 24 - 28Md. Ruhul Amin Ridoy 726293 0201.6726415

71 63 64 64 66.67 44 50.67Md. Rafiul Sorker 726294 108423.3426032

82 57 78.67 92 60 68 72S.M. Abdullah 726295 34509.6726080

84 58 74.67 76 88 61.33 70.67Md. Mahdi Hasan Mahi 726296 32512.6726128

73 45 52 14.67 14.67 29.33 20Md. Din Islam 726297 0248.6726176

74 47 54.67 66.67 22.67 36 56Somik Shaha 726298 0357.0126224

30 20 25.33 17.33 9.33 21.33 21.33Md. Abdul Hannan Khan Jim 726299 0144.6526272

55 49 40 24 17.33 14.67 21.33Raisha Mehbuba Srabon 726300 0221.3326320

64 41 26.67 17.33 22.67 21.33 16Tahsin Tabassum Shoci 726301 020926368

53 33 48 21.33 16 13.33 22.67MD. RIFAT HASAN 726302 0207.3326416

64 50 62.67 56 52 41.33 38.67Md. Mishel Hasan 726303 0364.6726033

86 62 72 77.33 74.67 62.67 66.67Mirza Md. Mehedi Hasan Siam 726304 41501.3426129

63 21 30.67 33.33 14.67 25.33 42.67Mst. Aysha Siddika Asha 726305 0230.6726177

80 53 69.33 73.33 42.67 66.67 50.67MD. ASHRAFUL ISLAM 726306 94435.6726225

78 54 77.33 70.67 62.67 60 57.33Md. Raju Shekh 726307 9546026273

66 35 41.33 21.33 10.67 26.67 -Md. Neyamul Islam Fahim 726308 020126369

74 49 - - 37.33 16 -Istiak Ahmed 726309 0176.3326417

65 49 84 77.33 94.67 26.67 77.33Md. Emtiaz Khan Abir 726310 6347426034

73 57 73.33 94.67 94.67 76 82.67Md. Mehedi Hasan Emon 726311 15551.3426082

58 38 37.33 41.33 45.33 28 22.67Md. Abdullah Al Sami 726312 0270.6626130

71 45 44 18.67 14.67 14.67 24Md. Solaiman Siddik Nur 726313 0232.0126178

78 54 60 78.67 52 58.67 57.33Md. Ashikujjaman 726314 99438.6726226
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82 53 58.67 48 38.67 46.67 46.67Mst. Mohsina Khatun 726315 164373.6826274

76 57 53.33 52 56 42.67 48Sadika Jannati 726316 14738526322

78 43 64 58.67 36 72 66.67MIM AKTAR MM 726317 136418.3426370

75 33 50.67 62.67 56 20 53.33Md. Karim Hosen 726318 0350.6726418

59 52 54.67 56 36 53.33 50.67Jeba Samiha 726319 0361.6726035

75 43 62.67 56 36 38.67 48Md. Tanvir Shakil 726320 0359.3426083

77 50 77.33 89.33 68 72 72Most. Atika Binte Azad 726321 39505.6626179

80 53 58.67 57.33 17.33 54.67 42.67Mahiya Khondoker 726322 0363.6726227

74 60 60 65.33 41.33 49.33 44Mst. Subrin Sultana Urmi 726323 0393.9926275

69 67 50.67 46.67 50.67 29.33 45.33Mst. Rupa Khatun 726324 0358.6726323

80 36 60 53.33 44 29.33 88Jannati Mim 726325 134390.6626419

58 35 37.33 13.33 5.33 17.33 32Mst. Bristy Khatun 726326 0198.3226036

59 42 25.33 16 12 14.67 25.33Mst. Shanta Khatun 726327 0194.3326084

78 25 45.33 17.33 14.67 26.67 14.67Jarin Taslim 726328 0221.6726132

75 40 72 52 45.33 45.33 53.33Samira Khatun 726329 149382.9926180

79 59 48 65.33 13.33 32 38.67Esrat Jahan Esha 726330 0335.3326228

73 55 66.67 65.33 66.67 52 56Mst. Samia Khatun 726331 102434.6726276

76 74 76 64 81.33 60 65.33Zakia Akter Sara 726332 43496.6626324

51 44 40 17.33 41.33 13.33 36Md. Imrul Kayes 726333 0242.9926372

80 62 70.67 65.33 58.67 52 58.67Md. Mustakim Mollik 726334 78447.3426420

47 28 52 13.33 34.67 26.67 22.67Md. Tanvir Ahsan 726335 0224.3426037

72 49 53.33 36 6.67 30.67 18.67Md. Samiul Islam 726336 0266.3426085

81 57 84 76 77.33 62.67 64Md. Rifat Rahman 726337 3650226133

78 53 65.33 54.67 25.33 42.67 53.33Md. Abdur Rahman 726338 0372.3326229

70 67 76 73.33 58.67 54.67 54.67Md. Najmus Sakib 726339 84454.3426277

74 64 70.67 74.67 77.33 50.67 78.67Md. Riyadh Arefin 726340 53490.0126325

55 42 34.67 52 53.33 12 58.67Rafin Rahman 726341 0307.6726373

54 38 36 36 9.33 30.67 48Md. Sirajummonira Sajid 726342 025226038

77 51 82.67 - 64 - -MD. ATIQUR RAHMAN SIAM 726343 0274.6726086

72 63 57.33 36 22.67 48 32Maysha Siddika Mou 726344 033126134

83 67 80 78.67 76 69.33 70.67Poripurno Mollik 726345 26524.6726182

82 59 72 73.33 54.67 41.33 57.33Md. Noume Hasan 726346 93439.6626230

75 43 60 50.67 49.33 26.67 65.33Md. Samjid Sheikh 726347 15137026278

51 41 37.33 25.33 25.33 10.67 46.67Mahim Khan 726348 0237.3326326

78 39 50.67 32 37.33 20 34.67Mst. Rita Khatun 726349 0291.6726374

86 68 68 66.67 54.67 40 61.33Tammy Akter Jim 726350 91444.6726422

68 62 70.67 57.33 46.67 44 41.33Aaisha Siddika 726351 14639026039

81 58 64 60 22.67 41.33 45.33Mst. Tanzila Khatun 726352 0372.3326087

73 40 44 6.67 12 38.67 32Sumaiya Akter Eva 726353 0246.3426135

55 18 30.67 13.33 28 20 20Md. Arafat Rahman Pantho 726354 018526183
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76 55 48 57.33 18.67 26.67 28Mst. Fatema Khatun 726355 0309.6726279

75 43 50.67 50.67 64 42.67 64Md. Zahid Hasan 726356 139390.0126327

74 55 49.33 49.33 70.67 32 52Rumman Khan Joy 726357 0382.3326375

72 61 61.33 58.67 13.33 38.67 40Humayra Tabassum 726358 034526423

72 60 89.33 82.67 73.33 69.33 81.33Nishat Tasnim 726359 19527.9926040

80 61 90.67 88 62.67 74.67 60Mst. Abida Sultana 726360 22517.0126088

76 55 58.67 37.33 25.33 32 41.33Mst. Israt Jahan Nupur 726361 0325.6626136

68 39 58.67 40 13.33 34.67 50.67Mst. Riya Khatun 726362 0304.3426184

83 61 70.67 82.67 50.67 61.33 68Sabiha 726363 47477.3426232

77 58 62.67 60 44 34.67 45.33Aysha Siddika Usha 726364 159381.6726280

72 53 64 44 52 37.33 24Mst. Afshana Akter Mim 726365 0346.3326328

70 48 65.33 78.67 73.33 32 72Asif Karim 726366 98439.3326376

71 48 60 50.67 52 24 42.67Abu Talha Siam 726367 158348.3426424

68 - 45.33 41.33 13.33 - 20Mst. Liza Khatun 726368 0187.9926089

- - - - - - -Maria Tabassum 726369 0026137

79 35 42.67 42.67 26.67 33.33 42.67Mst. Umme Habiba Anika 726370 0302.0126185

78 58 68 34.67 18.67 54.67 36S.M Fatin Ishrak 726371 0348.0126233

66 65 48 40 60 32 60Rabeya Boshri 726372 037126329

76 43 50.67 26.67 30.67 30.67 46.67Most. Shahida Akther Shukria 726373 0304.3526377

69 42 42.67 46.67 42.67 21.33 44Md. Toufik Hasan Tuhin 726374 0308.3426425

47 47 49.33 41.33 22.67 16 56Md. Nirob Ali Sheikh 726375 0279.3326042

68 61 57.33 60 54.67 45.33 52Md. Riadus Suny 726376 131398.3326090

74 54 66.67 54.67 44 58.67 57.33Md. Fahim Alom 726377 127409.3426138

76 26 30.67 17.33 16 22.67 22.67Md. Abdullah Al Shawon 726378 0211.3426186

70 63 50.67 30.67 14.67 50.67 42.67Mohammad Mahdi Hasan 726379 0322.3526234

72 62 70.67 81.33 84 44 57.33Raiyan Sami 726380 56471.3326282

66 56 40 45.33 50.67 38.67 38.67Sayed Najmul Huda 726381 0335.3426330

73 74 66.67 66.67 53.33 37.33 72Md. Abid Hasanat 726382 9244326378

51 49 50.67 36 12 13.33 45.33Md. Sadekul Islam 726383 0257.3326043

85 61 77.33 68 42.67 74.67 65.33Mst. Farzana Faiza Emu 726384 6447426139

81 50 68 60 41.33 44 65.33Mst. Mim Khatun 726385 113409.6626187

76 58 62.67 56 25.33 40 38.67Moumi Akter Mithila 726386 0356.6726235

65 53 66.67 64 66.67 58.67 57.33Fariha Anjum 726387 105431.3426283

85 48 65.33 32 25.33 68 53.33Sumaiya Farzana Dola 726388 0376.9926379

67 41 64 60 33.33 24 81.33T.M Tausif Arman 726389 0370.6626044

84 57 70.67 62.67 36 37.33 56Md. Shakib Ali Akanda 726390 0403.6726092

76 56 68 66.67 38.67 66.67 38.67Mifta Hul Jannat 726391 0410.6826140

62 33 65.33 49.33 18.67 32 42.67Sumaiya Akter Katha 726392 030326188

80 49 56 53.33 6.67 45.33 46.67Anamika Sarker 726393 033726236

81 44 41.33 - - - -Fatema Khatun Tumpa 726394 0166.3326284
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73 56 52 53.33 53.33 46.67 53.33Mst. Sadia Afrin Medha 726395 141387.6626332

71 47 80 65.33 57.33 76 62.67Md. Musfikur Rahman 726396 76459.3326380

57 58 36 32 5.33 17.33 29.33Md. Samiul Hashan 726397 0234.9926045

75 64 74.67 90.67 66.67 50.67 78.67S.M Naim 726398 48500.3526093

66 37 40 36 14.67 40 41.33Most. Saima Khatun 726399 027526189

82 48 70.67 76 48 46.67 52Md. Nobin Khan 726400 0423.3426237

67 46 61.33 72 66.67 29.33 54.67Md. Sagor Ahmed 726401 13239726285

63 27 29.33 13.33 16 21.33 18.67Mst. Sadia 726402 0188.6626333

50 40 41.33 29.33 - 42.67 49.33Mayasha Siddika 726403 0252.6626046

84 56 42.67 21.33 52 38.67 46.67Mst. Maliha Jahan 726404 0341.3426094

73 29 61.33 - 32 - 37.33Md. Abdul Momin 726405 0232.6626142

71 19 49.33 22.67 30.67 36 25.33Aysha Neoti 726406 025426190

82 46 44 18.67 29.33 22.67 41.33Md. Jubayer Sun 726407 028426238

72 64 41.33 61.33 66.67 32 61.33K.M Samiul Bari 726408 0398.6626286

59 45 44 30.67 37.33 22.67 42.67Mahim Ahmed Abir 726409 0281.3426334

77 54 45.33 40 28 30.67 64Md. Tamim Iqbal 726410 033926382

30 19 - 5.33 10.67 - 20Md. Hira Hossain 726411 08526047

75 55 70.67 61.33 46.67 38.67 65.33Most. Bizly Khatun 726412 137412.6726095

71 39 - 53.33 33.33 45.33 54.67Md. Fahim Hossain 726413 0296.6626143

75 63 26.67 40 20 42.67 18.67Sidratul Muntaha Eshan 726414 0286.0126239

67 56 41.33 50.67 21.33 36 18.67Sejjoti Mahato Setu 726415 029126287

68 55 48 41.33 49.33 56 44MST. RAJOYANA ISLAM ROSHNI 726416 168361.6626335

52 26 25.33 25.33 16 21.33 34.67Mst. Nuri Jannat 726417 0200.6626383

64 57 57.33 14.67 17.33 - -Mst. Umaiya Mondal Oishi 726418 0210.3326048

69 43 45.33 38.67 9.33 30.67 12Silvia Rahman Smita 726419 024826096

83 45 68 45.33 49.33 52 72Shabiha Akter Zim 726420 126414.6626144

52 39 44 32 34.67 37.33 34.67Md. Huzifa Haque Lisan 726421 0273.6726192

67 54 74.67 57.33 29.33 58.67 41.33Sadika Haque 726422 0382.3326240

50 41 29.33 25.33 16 32 18.67Md. Shahriar Hossain Shuvo 726423 0212.3326288

66 49 40 - - - -Mrimmoyee Mostafa Rakhi 726424 015526336

48 - - - - - -Md. Siam Hossain 726425 04826384
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